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Part # ‘ Description

75-2015 | O, Regulator for H-Cylinder Bracket

75-2000 | Tabletop Anesthesia Bracket
75-2031 | Rodent Mask / \

Bain Circuit, White, 60 in, /
75-2038 | 125k Not Included g Bain Tube

Evacuation Fitting

Adapter for Bain Circuit
and Evacuation Tubing

75-2042

Respiratory Adapter, 19 to 22
mm (0.75t0 0.87 in), 1 ea

72-1026 | Tygon Tubing, 1/4 in

75-2043

19mm to 22mm
Adapter

Corrugated Gas Evacuation
Tubing

75-2052 | Anti-Spill Adapter Isoflurane

Vaporizer Isoflurane, Screw Fill,
Selectec

) Corrugated Gas
é ?dazyazter. Evacuation Tubing
X22mm

. 1x6mm

1x12mm

75-2044

73-5166

Fluosorber Filter Canister,
Case of 6

34-0415
Anesthesia
HSE Adapter for Filter Canister, Chamber
2x22mm,1x6mm,1x12 mm

75-5050




