

75-0235 Quick Start Assembly Guide

Harvard Apparatus Tabletop Single Animal Anesthesia System with Small Induction Box

Part #	Description
75-2015	O ₂ Regulator for H-Cylinder
75-2000	Tabletop Anesthesia Bracket
75-2031	Rodent Mask
75-2038	Bain Circuit, White, 60 in, Mask Not Included
75-2042	Adapter for Bain Circuit and Evacuation Tubing
75-2043	Respiratory Adapter, 19 to 22 mm (0.75 to 0.87 in), 1 ea
72-1026	Tygon Tubing, 1/4 in
75-2044	Corrugated Gas Evacuation Tubing
75-2052	Anti-Spill Adapter Isoflurane
73-5166	Vaporizer Isoflurane, Screw Fill, Selectec
34-0415	Fluosorber Filter Canister, Case of 6
75-5050	HSE Adapter for Filter Canister, 2 x 22 mm, 1 x 6 mm, 1 x 12 mm



Vaporizer

